. In accordance with
Rules 6 2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LlQOZ ,
the Insolvency {England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e asaoooiie. NOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986

Companies House

LT

COMPANIES HOUSE

T ATASTRNEE S
A10 14/07/2018 #148
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

< Filling in this form

i
cmpynaie (0[] 0[0]8[2[ 1[4

Company name in ful] EEat Fresh Pitsea Ltd

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’'s name

Fult forenamas) ' NA

Surname | Bennett

E Liquidator's address

Building name/number l Leonard Curtis

Street |5th Floor
IGrove House

Post town l2483 Marylebone Road

County/Region l London

ot [N[W[T] [6]B[B]

Country

u Liquidator’s name ©

ulloenancty AR O, s b

Surname John another liguidator

E Liquidator's address @

buking ramerumbe | eonard Curti O e o

Street |5th Floor another liquidator.
|Grove House

Post town |248a Marylebone Road

County/Region [l_ondon

e [NW[T] [6/8[B]

Country i

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

fol's o7 [2fof1s

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

D Statement of affairs by the liguidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1936

Statement of affairs by a director under section 9%(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

D Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

. Liguidator's signature

Signature

X E
h F',L‘L'L({)

Signature date

3 Tols  Talolile

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do 1t will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Sam Bellamy

1 Contact name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Campany name

Leonard Curtis

% 5th Floor

[ Grove House

| 248a Marylebone Road

™" London

CountyRegior

= Wil [e[a[s] |
Couptry

‘[‘x

Tekephone

020 7535 7000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:

The company name and number match the

information held on the public Register,

You have attached the required documents,
[ You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below;

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or emall enquines@companteshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov,uk/companieshouse

This farm has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0




EAT FRESH PITSEA LTD (TRADING AS SUBWAY)
COMPANY NUMBER: 08008214

Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 5 July 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged Assets

Tangible Assets
Stocks

Trade Debtors
Other Debtors
Cash at Bank

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £
201,523 Nil
40000 Nil
4,316 Nil
184,417 Nil
3,9101 3,910
398,166 39104

v

Date 05/0‘7///8



EAT FRESH PITSEA LTD (TRADING AS SUBWAY)
COMPANY NUMBER: 08008214

Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 5 July 2018 (cont/d)

A1~ Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets availabte for preferential creditors {carried from page A)
Liabilities

Preferential creditors:- Employee Wages and Holiday Pay
Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Estimated surplus/{shortfall) of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (b/down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating

charge holders}

Trade Creditors (per attached schedule)

HM Revenue & Customs- PAYE

HM Revenue & Customs- VAT

HM Revenue & Customs- Corporation Tax

Director's Loan Account

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
{Floating Charge Shortfall)

Estimated total deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Share Premium Account

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Signature .

£
3,910
0
3,910
0
3,910
3,910]
] |
3,910]
9216
10,911
16,659
14,784
26,000
77,570
{(73,660)
0
£ {73,660)
1,000
0 1,000
{74,660}]
.
Date L




S1(eofsa

“ paufic

ey £I0}IPe17) peinaasuy Jelo |
1875189 SIOLPAID PRANJASUN JAYID jEI0 ]
. - - 00 000'9Z REIH x8853 MOUEH SWeaquIoH 8y; ¢ Uely ysehos
- . . 0 v8L bl e LOIBIOLIDTD -SWOISNT § anusisy WH
s . - S 659G} LVA -SWOISNY) % anuanay WH
. - : 70 L1601 S ZING Xas8NG 159/ Hurynom peoy uoibuieg 3snoH sBpug uoybuuing AV -SWOISNY) % 8Nusssy WH
) SIONPSID PAINSASUN SBYID
SBCLT'6 S10J1p2J7) 95uadX3 puk apes] |EY0 )
- - - 000022 LIANOP M3 pUy
- - - - Hr0GND pLHEE] ebug aUR Jolouy 2le1s3 jeuisnnu| Pl Buiynepw pauwr juslisfeuey sannoe 4 sy
- . - . XNB GL3N QUAL UCKN ASEDMBNY BpISIaN} UINgMaN 158 Aemalen) JENUDIOZ 3]
- - - . 038298 UBMOSIEH Weawioer pEOY UOWBA Wed UIoay g jiun ssaaubuz Bulsien yIcmjeN
' - - 00 00E O8L PNN uO)dWBYLoN SE2IMBS JUBYZIBN PEAB0E] pieoAeioleg
- - . 566149 nol 868 weyssyioy S 08 Od JAYM
s103per)) asuadxg pue apes] paindasun
fiunoag Jo vanib soupals Aq ppy 3
_angep Ayunaos ajeg fjunaag jo sjieRq Junowy apo) isod - S53.pPY JUEI|D JO J0)|PRIT} JO BUIEN

SHOLATUD - 8 IINTIHIS

8K0Z AINC S 1Y SV SHIVAIY 40 INFWILVIS
FIZ20020 -HIEWNN ANVINOD

(AVMENS S¥ ONIQWYL} 017v3SLd HS3¥4 1v3




3//fsq =

.um:m_m

/|

SWIELY |BILRIBRIG-UON 101

SWierT) [enusisield [e10)

sioypaL) aako)dwz jelo)

- s40) pasD) eshodwI o

sioNpaly) sakotwgy
Awnseg jo uanb 03247 Aq PRy 3
anjep funsas ajeq fundag jo speRQ Junowy apoq 1504 - S531ppY safojdw3 Jo aweN
JSNOH S3INVAWOI OL IN3S 38 O1 LON 3INTIHIS
S33A07TdW3 - SHOLIAIHD -8 3INA3HIS
SH0Z AT § LV SV SYIV44Y 40 INFWILYIS
#1Z80080 -HIAWNN ANVAAOD
a3

{AUYMENS S¥ DNIOYHL 011 vASLd HSIYS 1v3




8 hofsc ™

paufig

SI0)1PRIT) JIUNSUOT Je10 |

SI0)PaL7) 1BWNSUCT) ON
ssappals sakopdwy

Aunaag jo
anep

uanb
Runhses 3jeQ

Joppard Ag proy
Aunaag o sl

unouy

3pog Je0d

- 8831y JWnNsuoy Jo auey

ISNOH SAINVAWOD OL LN3S 38 OL LON 3TNJ3HIS

SHAWNSNOD - SHOLIAFHD - 8 IINQIHIS

840 ANT § LV SY SHIVIIY J0 ININILVIS
#1Z30080 ‘HIANNN ANVANOD

{AYMANS SY ONIOVHL) 017 ¥3SLId HS34d Lv3




Jlapa

paubg

0003
0003 wnwald eys
00°000° 3 000'} $RJBYS (€10
SBIBYS |3 7 AIBLIPID 005463 5/t MYL ALDF UOpUOT pESY AN /9| 'UBUNEY B 997 Uowey| 0/ asnoH aibes Pl MaIAY00Ig
$3IBYS |3 AlBUIPID 004293 424 Od | OZIND) ¥8557 MOUEH SWesquoH 8y ¢ el yseAoo
$19p|oyaeys

PIeH SeJeyS

Pl soleys o §[1ejeQ onEA [CUIWION 0 requiny -~ $53IppY J2PIOYRIEYS JO BWEN

-

1
[}

ALY

SYICTOHIUYHS - O IINATIHOS

2102 UV 81 LV SY SHIVIAY JO LNIWILYLS
1280080 "YIFNNN ANVINOD

(AYMENS S¥ DNIAVYL 017 ¥3S1d HS3YS 1v3




